CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

C5-/5-233

PROJECT: __Gasoline Dispensing Station CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2
Nassau County Sheriff’s Office DATE: 08/22/2016
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM2252
TO CONTRACTOR: ACON Construction Company, Inc.

Reason for Change Order: This “no-cost” change was necessitated by the Engineering and Surveying additions
required to comply with JEA changes to utility Easement for the Sherriff’s Administration Building. The dates
for Substantial and Final Completion have been adjusted to coincide with the completion schedule of the

Sherriff’s Administration Building.

Original Contract Sum...........coiiiiiiiii e $ 279.,000.00
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ .00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order.............cccvvvvnennn.n $ 279.,000.00
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)..............coovvenennn. $ 6.919.00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 285,919.00

The contract for substantial completion will be (increased) (deereased) (unehanged) by _30 days;

Substantial Completion: 10/31/16; Final Completion: 11/30/16

werrovepny: Al TZon P paTE: & 22
)
APPROVED BY: J___’E%"" paTE: Y ~2a-1b
Contract Manager
APPROVEDBY: e DATE: _B- 73/
é‘ﬁ& a%l)gector of Office of Managesnent & Budget
/
APPROVED BY: M o DATE: %%//ﬁ
County Mg/na/ger J f
A SH&DMN

ACCOUNT NO.: _~ 65213521-562000 SHAMS




Acon Construction Co., Inc.
3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401
Jacksonville, FL. 32224

Ph : 904-565-0060

Change Order

Project:

J15-009 Nassau County SO Fuel Station

77079 Robert E. Williams Drive
Yulee, FL. 32097

To Contractor:

Acon Construction Co., Inc.
3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401
Jacksonville, FL 32224

The Contract is changed as follows:

Change Order: 2
Date: 8/22/2016
Architect's Project:

No Cost Change Order to Adjust Completion Date to Match NCSO Admin Building

The original Contract Amount was

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was

The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be increased by 30 days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 10/31/2016

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.

$279,000.00
$6,919.00
$285,919.00

$285,919.00

Acon Construction Co., inc.

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
3653 Regent Boulevard, Suite 401
0 Jacksonville, FL. 32224
PRy :
A g ik e
)4 b4 w4 ,&*
(Signaturs) , {8gnature) { r6) e
3 d
fon Guwrie pg Jiade [/ fowis,) 7.d. Setby
By .. By ] By '
NN §-22-14 shs/le
Date Date Date i




